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EXHIBIT “C” 
 

TO BERLIN BUY-BACK AGREEMENT 
 
 

CONSTRUCTION COSTS 
 
 
 

 
I. 

 
San Mateo County and Redwood City Fees: 
 County Department of Public Works Deposit 
 Encroachment Permit 
 Redwood City Map Check Charge 

Subtotal: 

$363.40
$500.00

      $300.00
$1,163.40

 
II. 

 
Survey and Engineering Drawings Costs: 
 MacLeod & Associates $1,965.03

 
III. 

 
Construction Costs: 

Casey Construction invoice (approximately 175 
feet of 6-inch sewer main, two manholes, and 
one flushing inlet) 

$17,080.00

TOTAL: $20,208.43

        
 
 

 


