## EXHIBIT "C"

## TO BERLIN BUY-BACK AGREEMENT

## **CONSTRUCTION COSTS**

I.	San Mateo County and Redwood City Fees: County Department of Public Works Deposit Encroachment Permit Redwood City Map Check Charge Subtotal:	\$363.40 \$500.00 \$300.00 \$1,163.40
II.	Survey and Engineering Drawings Costs: MacLeod & Associates	\$1,965.03
III.	Construction Costs:  Casey Construction invoice (approximately 175 feet of 6-inch sewer main, two manholes, and one flushing inlet)	\$17,080.00
TOTAL:		\$20,208.43